
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

02-05-2024
La Segunda
La Segunda
Noticia general
Dura prueba para Rincón y Walker: La primera elección que medirá a Demócratas

6
710,4
$ 1.577.798

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

02-05-2024
La Segunda
La Segunda
Noticia general
Dura prueba para Rincón y Walker: La primera elección que medirá a Demócratas

7
176,9
$ 392.800

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


